
Hearing Notice List 
File Number: 230225 
 
Name Department/Address Date 
 
Ald. Robert Bauman 4th Ald. Dist. 6/8/23 
Ax DeLessio Parson 
 
Terri Grote DCD 
Luke Olson 
Lafayette Crump 
Vanessa Koster 
 
Jumanne Cheatham DNS 
Archie Blunt 
Erica Roberts 
Kristen Reed 
Jeff Zagar 
 
Molly Plumley MPD 
James Campbell 
 
Jennifer Williams CAO 
Michael Radavich 
Ohiku Odalo 
 
Maria Guzman HACM 
 
Eric Collins-Dyke eric.collins-dyke@milwaukeecountywi.gov 
Beth Lappen beth.lappen@milwaukeecountywi.gov  
Jessica Shriver jessica.shriver@milwaukeecountywi.gov  
James Mathy james.mathy@milwaukeecountywi.gov  
 
Ashanti Hamilton OVP 
Vaynesia Kendrick 
 
Ian Russell-Camara MHD 
 
Kenny Howard khoward@thecapuchins.org 
 
Don Laackman dlaackman@heartlandalliance.org  
Julie Getzels jgetzels@heartlandalliance.org  
Lisa Kuklinski lkuklinski@heartlandalliance.org  
 
Linda Manley lmanley@enterprisecommunity.com  
Pamela Sutherland psutherland@enterprisecommunity.com 
Nowelle Nanavati  nnanavati@enterprisecommunity.com  
Noreen Beiro nbeiro@enterprisecommunity.com  
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Teresa Johnson tjohnson@enterprisecommunity.com  
Nancy Kaur nkaur@enterprisecommunity.com  
Mike Polsky mpolsky@bcblaw.net 
Devon Eggert deggert@bcblaw.net 
Patricia Foster pfoster@bcblaw.net  
 
Steve Mahan CDGA 6/9/23 
Mario Higgins 
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